
2014 Section III Nordic Skiing Schedule 

Date Location Technique Distance Time Modified Host
Sat. Dec. 21, 2013 Osceola Ski Center Skate 5K All 11AM 10:30AM CA

Fri. Dec. 27, 2013 Woodcraft Camp, OF TBA - 9AM-2PM 9AM-2PM OF

Tue. Dec. 31, 2014 Egypt Road - Boonville Classic 7.5K B - 5K G 2:30 PM 3PM ADK

Sat. Jan. 4, 2014 McCauley Mountain, OF Skate 5K G - 5K B 10:30AM 10AM OF

Sat. Jan. 11, 2014 Wart Road - Winnoa State Forest Classic 10K - 7.5K 10:30AM 11AM SC/PUL/FM

Wed. Jan. 15, 2014 Dream Team Relay Skate 1.5K All 5:30PM 5PM CA

Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 Crandall Park, Glens Falls Skate 5K G - 7.5K B 5PM - CA

Wed. Jan. 22, 2014 Trenton Fish and Game Club Skate 4K All - 4PM HP

Sat. Jan. 25, 2014 Trenton Fish and Game Club Classic 7.5k G -10K B 10:30AM 11:30AM HP

Thurs. Jan. 30, 2014 Woodcraft Camp, OF 3 / Classic Relay 2K All 5PM - OF

Sat. Feb 8 2014 Osceola Ski Center Skate 7.5k G - 10K B 9:30AM 10AM WB

Wed. Feb 12, 2014 Sectionals - Valley View Golf Course Skate 7.5k G - 10K B 3:30PM - WB

Fri. Feb 14, 2014 Sectionals - McCauley Mountain, OF 3 / Classic Relay 2K All 3:30PM - OF

Fri Feb. 14, 2014 Section Dinner and Awards , OF SCHOOL OF

Mon. Feb 24, 2014 STATES - Harriet Hollister

Tue. Feb, 25, 2014 STATES - Bristol Ski Center


